CLIENT: LEESBURG, VA





PDF Exports



Document

Management



Cross-Referencing Links



Custom Site Branding



Pop Up
Definitions

PREMIUM FEATURES

HOW LEESBURG, VA'S COMMUNITY-FOCUSED PLANNING EFFORTS MODERNIZED THEIR ZONING REGULATIONS

The town of Leesburg, VA, partnered with Kendig Keast Collaborative in 2023 to update and rewrite their 20-year-old Zoning Ordinance. The town had recently adopted a Town Plan to identify a vision and plan for its future, and one of the goals for this rewrite was to bring the zoning regulations in line with this vision.

The new Zoning Ordinance was drafted using enCodePlus' CloudWriter platform, which facilitated the editing process by enabling town staff and consultants to draft together in an online space where changes could be seen in real-time, without the need to share Word or PDF documents back and forth.

While the new Zoning Ordinance was being drafted, the previous version was available to view in the town's public enCodePlus portal. In addition, the public could view the Legacy Leesburg Town Plan, the town's Design and Construction Standards Manual, and the Subdivision and Land Development Regulations. Each of these documents was fully searchable and incorporated hyperlinked internal cross-references and pop-up definitions to help users navigate and understand the regulations.

With a user-friendly enCodePlus portal, and the planning expertise of Kendig Keast Collaborative, the town of Leesburg was able to provide their citizens with a new, modern Zoning Ordinance.

enCodePlus works with all types of documents, from text-heavy manuals to graphics-intensive plans and everything in between.



REFERENCES

PROJECT LAUNCH:

May 2023

PROJECT LEAD:

Bret Keast, Owner | CEO

KEY PERSONNEL:

Sharon Cadena, Client Care & Operations Manager

Alexys Irwin, Lead Build Associate

Irene Huseman, Project Lead **Vanessa Otero,** Design **Laurie Barnes,** Build Associate

REFERENCE:

Mr. James David
Town of Leesburg

≥ 25 West Market Street Leesburg, Virginia 20176



jdavid@leesburgva.gov



Screenshot of Leesburg, VA's homepage

